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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo

1 46 Francisco Aliaga Sánchez M ALEVÍN 1K 3'59,8
2 71 Jorge Peinado Llamazares M BENJAMÍN 1K 4'10,8
3 53 Rodrigo Ledesma Capel M ALEVÍN 1K 4'29,1
4 49 Pedro Casasola de la Calle M ALEVÍN 1K 4'48,8
5 54 Alberto Paniagua Galán M ALEVÍN 1K 4'54,3
6 73 Sophia Pinedo Ledesma F BENJAMÍN 1K 5'00,8
7 57 Julia Rojo Gallego F ALEVÍN 1K 5'10,6
8 72 Manuel Peinado Llamazares M BENJAMÍN 1K 5'11,9
9 60 Carla Alias Alcazar F BENJAMÍN 1K 5'16,5

10 62 Laura Calero Garcia F BENJAMÍN 1K 5'29,6
11 65 Valeria Escribano Ledesma F BENJAMÍN 1K 5'53,2
12 55 Elena Pizarro Rivas F ALEVÍN 1K 6'19,5
13 66 Fernando Escudero M BENJAMÍN 1K 6'35,1
14 67 Elena Escudero F BENJAMÍN 1K 6'35,6
15 58 Juan Sánchez García M ALEVÍN 1K 6'41,0
16 47 Guadalupe Calderón Calderón F ALEVÍN 1K 6'41,1
17 56 María Rodríguez Rubio F ALEVÍN 1K 6'41,6
18 52 Samuel Gil Herrera M ALEVÍN 1K 7'40,9
19 48 Marcos Carrasco Sanz M ALEVÍN 1K 7'44,3
20 64 Andrea Isabel Castillo Bellaiz F BENJAMÍN 1K 7'58,5
21 70 Inés Martínez Serrano F BENJAMÍN 1K 8'03,6
22 61 Isabel Cacio Jurado F BENJAMÍN 1K 9'01,0
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Carrera Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo

ALEVÍN (11)
1 46 Francisco Aliaga Sánchez M 1K 3'59,8
2 53 Rodrigo Ledesma Capel M 1K 4'29,1
3 49 Pedro Casasola de la Calle M 1K 4'48,8
4 54 Alberto Paniagua Galán M 1K 4'54,3
5 57 Julia Rojo Gallego F 1K 5'10,6
6 55 Elena Pizarro Rivas F 1K 6'19,5
7 58 Juan Sánchez García M 1K 6'41,0
8 47 Guadalupe Calderón Calderón F 1K 6'41,1
9 56 María Rodríguez Rubio F 1K 6'41,6

10 52 Samuel Gil Herrera M 1K 7'40,9
11 48 Marcos Carrasco Sanz M 1K 7'44,3

BENJAMÍN (11)
1 71 Jorge Peinado Llamazares M 1K 4'10,8
2 73 Sophia Pinedo Ledesma F 1K 5'00,8
3 72 Manuel Peinado Llamazares M 1K 5'11,9
4 60 Carla Alias Alcazar F 1K 5'16,5
5 62 Laura Calero Garcia F 1K 5'29,6
6 65 Valeria Escribano Ledesma F 1K 5'53,2
7 66 Fernando Escudero M 1K 6'35,1
8 67 Elena Escudero F 1K 6'35,6
9 64 Andrea Isabel Castillo Bellaiz F 1K 7'58,5

10 70 Inés Martínez Serrano F 1K 8'03,6
11 61 Isabel Cacio Jurado F 1K 9'01,0
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Sx Cat Carrera Tiempo

1 34 Alfonso Casas Mansilla M CADETE 2K 7'10,8
2 41 Ismael Carrasco Acevedo M INFANTIL 2K 7'29,7
3 33 Abel Calero Ramírez M CADETE 2K 7'33,9
4 37 Hugo Vega Benítez M CADETE 2K 8'42,5
5 42 Violeta Casas Casasola F INFANTIL 2K 10'06,4
6 35 Celia Ledesma Capel F CADETE 2K 10'53,5
7 38 Cayetana Manzano Vera F CADETE 2K 10'56,7
8 45 Mario Sánchez Carretero M INFANTIL 2K 11'48,0
9 44 Candela Sanbenito Gutiérrez F INFANTIL 2K 12'09,0

10 39 Claudia Abades Gil F INFANTIL 2K 12'09,6
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CADETE (5)
1 34 Alfonso Casas Mansilla M 2K 7'10,8
2 33 Abel Calero Ramírez M 2K 7'33,9
3 37 Hugo Vega Benítez M 2K 8'42,5
4 35 Celia Ledesma Capel F 2K 10'53,5
5 38 Cayetana Manzano Vera F 2K 10'56,7

INFANTIL (5)
1 41 Ismael Carrasco Acevedo M 2K 7'29,7
2 42 Violeta Casas Casasola F 2K 10'06,4
3 45 Mario Sánchez Carretero M 2K 11'48,0
4 44 Candela Sanbenito Gutiérrez F 2K 12'09,0
5 39 Claudia Abades Gil F 2K 12'09,6
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1 10 Antonio Cerezo López M ABSOLUTA 5K 16'44,5
2 25 Ángel Reyes Iparraguirre M ABSOLUTA 5K 18'28,1
3 3 Carlos Alcazar Muga M ABSOLUTA 5K 19'35,6
4 15 Rosendo Horcajo Mansilla M ABSOLUTA 5K 20'54,7
5 29 José Alberto Sanandrés Navarrete M ABSOLUTA 5K 20'56,4
6 22 Carlos Picon M ABSOLUTA 5K 20'58,1
7 11 Gonzalo Domínguez Del Río M ABSOLUTA 5K 21'04,9
8 7 Jose Ángel Carpio Babiano M ABSOLUTA 5K 22'07,4
9 30 Cynthia Serrano González F ABSOLUTA 5K 22'10,4

10 6 Beatriz Capel Capel F ABSOLUTA 5K 23'33,0
11 14 Ángel Gil Barco M ABSOLUTA 5K 24'38,3
12 21 Javier Peinado Cebrián M ABSOLUTA 5K 25'05,9
13 17 César Ledesma Muñoz M ABSOLUTA 5K 25'22,1
14 28 José Luis Sanandrés Belmonte M ABSOLUTA 5K 25'38,2
15 18 Inmaculada Lopez De Silva Campos F ABSOLUTA 5K 25'39,6
16 31 Xabier Tuñón Salvador M ABSOLUTA 5K 26'11,8
17 78 Javier Navarrete García M ABSOLUTA 5K 28'32,5
18 26 Miguel Rojo Amor M ABSOLUTA 5K 28'49,8
19 12 Baltasar Escudero Gallego M ABSOLUTA 5K 28'50,1
20 75 Alberto Pradera M ABSOLUTA 5K 28'51,2
21 16 Iryna Hubanova F ABSOLUTA 5K 28'55,0
22 13 Jose Luis Garcia Casasola M ABSOLUTA 5K 30'53,7
23 23 Isabel Ramírez Plaza F ABSOLUTA 5K 34'11,4
24 76 María Silvia Sánchez F ABSOLUTA 5K 34'12,6
25 74 Marcos De Miguel Asenjo M ABSOLUTA 5K 10'10,4


